Rickshaw services to Metro commuters for seamless 
connectivity between Sec -51 Metro Station (NMRC) 
and Sector – 52 Metro Station (DMRC) through 
dedicated pathway/cartway  

2 License Period  2 (Two) Years 
3 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest - L1) 
4 Bid Processing Fee Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

Only inclusive of GST) through RTGS/NEFT only 
payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail Corporation 
Limited  

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)  
6 Bid System Two Bid System (Technical and Financial) 
7 Name of the Corporation and